90
Specifications
DYNISCO MODEL 1192
Smart Pressure Transmitter for Thread Mounting
Description
Dynisco's IPX II Series 1192 is a high performance, microprocessor based transmitter with ambient and sensor temperature compensation, featuring a
thin film sensor and proprietary fabrication techniques. The Model 1192 provides the highest accuracy pressure measurement available in a 1/2 - 20 UNF
mounting. Ranging and setup of the transmitter may be accomplished with a dual LCD display, the Windows™ based Smartlink software or by using a

Coating
91
Ordering Example: E1192H - 3M - 6/18 - D2 - H
Notes: • Please consult factory for alternate full scale settings and non-standard options.
• 10M units are compensated to 7.5M and extrapolated from 7.5M to 10M.
• Mounting bracket P/N 190750 is recommended.
DYNISCO MODEL 1192
Smart Pressure Transmitter for Thread Mounting
3.88
(98.6)
5.21
(132.3)
NOMINAL
2.09
(53.1)
2X Ø.312 (Ø7.9) MOUNTING HOLES
4.88
(122)
NOMINAL
4.70
(119.4)
NOMINAL
LIQUID TIGHT CABLE CONNECTOR
IP166 SUITABILITY
Ø.42
(Ø10.7)
1.06
(26.9)
.307
.305
7.8
7.75
(              )
Ø
Ø
.214
(5.44)
STEM CONFIGURATION
TRANSDUCER/SENSOR
ELECTRONICS MODULE
SPECIFIED RIGID
LENGTH STANDARD
6.00
(152.4)
SPECIFIED FLEX
LENGTH STANDARD
±12 ( ±3)
SST BRAIDED
FLEXIBLE
PRESSURE HOSE
4.08
(103.6)
LOCKING PROTECTIVE
GROUND TERMINAL
CABLE LENGTH 10 FT (2.54 METERS)
MAX TO ELECTRONICS MODULE
BENDIX CONNECTOR
PT06W-14-15S
OR EQUIVALENT
3/4 - 14 NPT PORT FOR CUSTOMER CONNECTION
BENDIX CONNECTOR
PT1H-14-15P
EQUIVALENT
Ø2.00
(Ø.51)
    6.78 (172) + SNOUT LENGTH + STEM LENGTH ± .25 (6.4)
.62
(15.8) Ø.50
(Ø12.7) 45˚ ±.5˚
1/2 - 20 UNF - 2A THREADS
SPECIFIED SNOUT LENGTH ±.02 (0.51)
EXPLOSION-PROOF VERSION